

Order no.03 dated. 25.11.2021

Today is fixed for production of accused persons and hearing of bail petition.
Sole accused namely Mohan Roy is produced before this court from
M.C.C.Home, Paschim Medinipur and remanded to M.C.C.Home, Paschim
Medinipur till 09.12.2021.
No bail petition filed today.
Fix 09.12.2021 for production of accused person.

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd court, Paschim Medinipur