

Order no. 09, date-07.01.2022

Today is fixed for hearing of bail petition.

C.D is not available.

Call for C.D.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixed 17.01.2022 for production of accused and hearing of bail petition.

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd court in-charge, Paschim Medinipur.